1.2

1.3

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.16

1.17

1.18

1.20

1.21

1.22

1.23

1.24
1.25

03/08/21 03:58 pm COUNSEL TSB/RDR SR09-5

A Senate resolution

relating to standing committees.

BE IT RESOLVED by the Senate of the State of Minnesota:

The standing committees of the Senate for the 92nd session have the membership shown in

this resolution:

COMMITTEE ON AGING AND LONG-TERM CARE POLICY (7)

Housley, Chair Abeler Ruud
Koran, Vice Chair Hoffman
Eken, Lead Putnam

COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AND
POLICY (8)

Westrom, Chair Anderson Frentz
Dahms, Vice Chair Dornink Goggin
Murphy, Lead Eken

COMMITTEE ON CAPITAL INVESTMENT (10)

Bakk, Chair Dahms Johnson Stewart
Senjem, Vice Chair Dornink Pratt

Pappas, Lead Jasinski Wiger
Champion

COMMITTEE ON CIVIL LAW AND DATA PRACTICES POLICY (8)

Mathews, Chair Anderson Latz
Limmer, Vice Chair Carlson Westrom
Bigham, Lead Johnson

COMMITTEE ON COMMERCE AND CONSUMER PROTECTION FINANCE AND
POLICY (6)



2.1

2.2

2.3

24

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

2.10

2.11

2.12

2.13

2.14

2.15

2.16

2.17

2.18

2.19

2.20

2.21

2.22

2.23

2.24

2.25

2.26

2.27

2.28

2.29

2.30

2.31

2.32

2.33

2.34

2.35

2.36

2.37

03/08/21 03:58 pm COUNSEL TSB/RDR SR09-5

Dahms, Chair Franzen, Lead Howe

Utke, Vice Chair Housley Port

COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION FINANCE AND POLICY (9)

Chamberlain, Chair Coleman Isaacson
Eichorn, Vice Chair Cwodzinski Kunesh
Wiger, Lead Duckworth Newman

COMMITTEE ON ENERGY AND UTILITIES FINANCE AND POLICY (8)

Senjem, Chair Chamberlain Torres Ray
Mathews, Vice Chair Newton Utke
Frentz, Lead Rarick

COMMITTEE ON ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES FINANCE (8)

Ingebrigtsen, Chair Dibble Lang
Ruud, Vice Chair Eaton Tomassoni
Torres Ray, Lead Eichorn

COMMITTEE ON ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES POLICY AND
LEGACY FINANCE (7)

Ruud, Chair Cwodzinski Senjem
Weber, Vice Chair Lang
Hawj, Lead McEwen

COMMITTEE ON FINANCE (10)

Rosen, Chair Champion Kent
Ingebrigtsen, Vice Chair Franzen Kiffmeyer
Marty, Lead Johnson Pratt
Benson

COMMITTEE ON HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FINANCE AND POLICY (9)

Benson, Chair Abeler Koran
Draheim, Vice Chair Eaton Nelson
Wiklund, Lead Klein Rosen

COMMITTEE ON HIGHER EDUCATION FINANCE AND POLICY (6)
Tomassoni, Chair Clausen, Lead Jasinski

Rarick, Vice Chair Goggin Putnam

COMMITTEE ON HOUSING FINANCE AND POLICY (7)

Draheim, Chair Dahms Rosen
Duckworth, Vice Chair Port
Dziedzic, Lead Rest

COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES LICENSING POLICY (5)
Utke, Chair Eaton, Lead Fateh



3.1

32

33

34

35

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

3.10

3.11

3.12

3.13

3.14

3.15

3.16

3.17

3.18

3.19

3.20

3.21

3.22

3.23

3.24

3.25

3.26

3.27

3.28

3.29

3.30

3.31

3.32

3.33

3.34

3.35

3.36

03/08/21 03:58 pm COUNSEL TSB/RDR SR09-5

Abeler, Vice Chair Dornink

COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES REFORM FINANCE AND POLICY (9)

Abeler, Chair Fateh Nelson
Benson, Vice Chair Franzen Utke
Hoffman, Lead Housley Wiklund

COMMITTEE ON JOBS AND ECONOMIC GROWTH FINANCE AND POLICY (7)

Pratt, Chair Draheim Rarick
Housley, Vice Chair Haw;j
Champion, Lead Putnam

COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY AND PUBLIC SAFETY FINANCE AND POLICY (9)

Limmer, Chair Anderson Kiffmeyer
Johnson, Vice Chair Bigham Mathews
Latz, Lead Ingebrigtsen Pappas

COMMITTEE ON LABOR AND INDUSTRY POLICY (5)
Rarick, Chair McEwen, Lead Isaacson

Dornink, Vice Chair Goggin

COMMITTEE ON LOCAL GOVERNMENT POLICY (7)

Jasinski, Chair Bigham Wiger
Newman, Vice Chair Howe
Cwodzinski, Lead Westrom

COMMITTEE ON MINING AND FORESTRY POLICY (6)
Eichorn, Chair Kunesh, Lead Ruud

Goggin, Vice Chair Isaacson Tomassoni

COMMITTEE ON REDISTRICTING (8)

Johnson, Chair Bakk Murphy
Kiffmeyer, Vice Chair Kunesh Pratt
Isaacson, Lead Miller

COMMITTEE ON RULES AND ADMINISTRATION (11)

Gazelka, Chair Frentz Newman
Johnson, Vice Chair Limmer Rest
Kent, Lead Marty Weber
Bakk Miller

COMMITTEE ON STATE GOVERNMENT FINANCE AND POLICY AND ELECTIONS
@®)

Kiffmeyer, Chair Clausen Osmek
Howe, Vice Chair Fateh Pratt



4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

4.9

4.10

4.11

4.12

4.13

4.14

4.15

4.16

4.17

03/08/21 03:58 pm COUNSEL TSB/RDR SR09-5

Carlson, Lead Koran

COMMITTEE ON TAXES (9)

Nelson, Chair Bakk Dziedzic
Miller, Vice Chair Chamberlain Klein
Rest, Lead Coleman Weber

COMMITTEE ON TECHNOLOGY AND REFORM POLICY (7)

Koran, Chair Draheim Wiklund
Westrom, Vice Chair Osmek
Fateh, Lead Port

COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION FINANCE AND POLICY (9)

Newman, Chair Carlson Kiffmeyer
Jasinski, Vice Chair Coleman McEwen
Dibble, Lead Johnson Stewart Osmek

COMMITTEE ON VETERANS AND MILITARY AFFAIRS FINANCE AND POLICY (7)

Lang, Chair Duckworth Wiger
Anderson, Vice Chair Hawj
Newton, Lead Howe



