A Senate resolution

1.2	relating to standing committees.					
1.3	BE IT RESOLVED by the Senate of the State of Minnesota:					
1.4	The standing committees of the Senate for the 92nd session have the membership shown in					
1.5	this resolution:					
1.6	COMMITTEE ON AGING AND LONG-TERM CARE POLICY (7)					
1.7	Housley, Chair	Abeler	Ruud			
1.8	Koran, Vice Chair	Hoffman				
1.9	Eken, Lead	Putnam				
1.10 1.11						
1.12	Westrom, Chair	Anderson	Frentz			
1.13	Dahms, Vice Chair	Dornink	Goggin			
1.14	Murphy, Lead	Eken				
1.15	COMMITTEE ON CAPITAL INVESTMENT (10)					
1.16	Bakk, Chair	Dahms	Johnson Stewart			
1.17	Senjem, Vice Chair	Dornink	Pratt			
1.18	Pappas, Lead	Jasinski	Wiger			
1.19	Champion					
1.20	COMMITTEE ON CIVIL LAW AND DATA PRACTICES POLICY (8)					
1.21	Mathews, Chair	Anderson	Latz			
1.22	Limmer, Vice Chair	Carlson	Westrom			
1.23	Bigham, Lead	Johnson				
1.24 1.25						

1.1

	- 4						
2.1	Dahms, Chair	Franzen, Lead	Howe				
2.2	Utke, Vice Chair	Housley	Port				
2.3	COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION FINANCE AND POLICY (9)						
2.4	Chamberlain, Chair	Coleman	Isaacson				
2.5	Eichorn, Vice Chair	Cwodzinski	Kunesh				
2.6	Wiger, Lead	Duckworth	Newman				
2.7	COMMITTEE ON ENERGY AND UTILITIES FINANCE AND POLICY (8)						
2.8	Senjem, Chair	Chamberlain	Torres Ray				
2.9	Mathews, Vice Chair	Newton	Utke				
2.10	Frentz, Lead	Rarick					
2.11	COMMITTEE ON ENV	TRONMENT AND NATURA	L RESOURCES FINANCE (8)				
2.12	Ingebrigtsen, Chair	Dibble	Lang				
2.13	Ruud, Vice Chair	Eaton	Tomassoni				
2.14	Torres Ray, Lead	Eichorn					
2.15 2.16	COMMITTEE ON ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES POLICY AND LEGACY FINANCE (7)						
2.17	Ruud, Chair	Cwodzinski	Senjem				
2.18	Weber, Vice Chair	Lang					
2.19	Hawj, Lead	McEwen					
2.20		COMMITTEE ON FINANC	E (10)				
2.21	Rosen, Chair	Champion	Kent				
2.22	Ingebrigtsen, Vice Chair	Franzen	Kiffmeyer				
2.23	Marty, Lead	Johnson	Pratt				
2.24	Benson						
2.25	COMMITTEE ON HEAD	LTH AND HUMAN SERVICE	ES FINANCE AND POLICY (9)				
2.26	Benson, Chair	Abeler	Koran				
2.27	Draheim, Vice Chair	Eaton	Nelson				
2.28	Wiklund, Lead	Klein	Rosen				
2.29	COMMITTEE ON HIGHER EDUCATION FINANCE AND POLICY (6)						
2.30	Tomassoni, Chair	Clausen, Lead	Jasinski				
2.31	Rarick, Vice Chair	Goggin	Putnam				
2.32	COMMITT	EE ON HOUSING FINANCE	AND POLICY (7)				
2.33	Draheim, Chair	Dahms	Rosen				
2.34	Duckworth, Vice Chair	Port					
2.35	Dziedzic, Lead	Rest					
2.36	COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES LICENSING POLICY (5)						
2.37	Utke, Chair	Eaton, Lead	Fateh				

COUNSEL

TSB/RDR

SR09-5

 $03/08/21\ 03:58\ pm$ 

3.1	Abeler, Vice Chair	Dornink				
3.2	COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES REFORM FINANCE AND POLICY (9)					
3.3	Abeler, Chair	Fateh	Nelson			
3.4	Benson, Vice Chair	Franzen	Utke			
3.5	Hoffman, Lead	Housley	Wiklund			
3.6	COMMITTEE ON JOBS	COMMITTEE ON JOBS AND ECONOMIC GROWTH FINANCE AND POLICY (7)				
3.7	Pratt, Chair	Draheim	Rarick			
3.8	Housley, Vice Chair	Hawj				
3.9	Champion, Lead	Putnam				
3.10	COMMITTEE ON JUDI	CIARY AND PUBLIC SAFE	ΓΥ FINANCE AND POLICY (9)			
3.11	Limmer, Chair	Anderson	Kiffmeyer			
3.12	Johnson, Vice Chair	Bigham	Mathews			
3.13	Latz, Lead	Ingebrigtsen	Pappas			
3.14	COMMITTEE ON LABOR AND INDUSTRY POLICY (5)					
3.15	Rarick, Chair	McEwen, Lead	Isaacson			
3.16	Dornink, Vice Chair	Goggin				
3.17	COMMIT	COMMITTEE ON LOCAL GOVERNMENT POLICY (7)				
3.18	Jasinski, Chair	Bigham	Wiger			
3.19	Newman, Vice Chair	Howe				
3.20	Cwodzinski, Lead	Westrom				
3.21	COMMITT	EE ON MINING AND FORE	STRY POLICY (6)			
3.22	Eichorn, Chair	Kunesh, Lead	Ruud			
3.23	Goggin, Vice Chair	Isaacson	Tomassoni			
3.24	COMMITTEE ON REDISTRICTING (8)					
3.25	Johnson, Chair	Bakk	Murphy			
3.26	Kiffmeyer, Vice Chair	Kunesh	Pratt			
3.27	Isaacson, Lead	Miller				
3.28	COMMITTEE ON RULES AND ADMINISTRATION (11)					
3.29	Gazelka, Chair	Frentz	Newman			
3.30	Johnson, Vice Chair	Limmer	Rest			
3.31	Kent, Lead	Marty	Weber			
3.32	Bakk	Miller				
3.33 3.34	COMMITTEE ON STATE GOVERNMENT FINANCE AND POLICY AND ELECTIONS (8)					
3.35	Kiffmeyer, Chair	Clausen	Osmek			
3.36	Howe, Vice Chair	Fateh	Pratt			

COUNSEL

TSB/RDR

SR09-5

03/08/21 03:58 pm

4.1	Carlson, Lead	Koran			
4.2		COMMITTEE ON TAXES (9	9)		
4.3	Nelson, Chair	Bakk	Dziedzic		
4.4	Miller, Vice Chair	Chamberlain	Klein		
4.5	Rest, Lead	Coleman	Weber		
4.6	COMMITTEE ON TECHNOLOGY AND REFORM POLICY (7)				
4.7	Koran, Chair	Draheim	Wiklund		
4.8	Westrom, Vice Chair	Osmek			
4.9	Fateh, Lead	Port			
4.10 COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION FINANCE AND POLICY (9)					
4.11	Newman, Chair	Carlson	Kiffmeyer		
4.12	Jasinski, Vice Chair	Coleman	McEwen		
4.13	Dibble, Lead	Johnson Stewart	Osmek		
4.14	COMMITTEE ON VETERANS AND MILITARY AFFAIRS FINANCE AND POLICY (7)				
4.15	Lang, Chair	Duckworth	Wiger		
4.16	Anderson, Vice Chair	Hawj			
4.17	Newton, Lead	Howe			

COUNSEL

SR09-5

TSB/RDR

03/08/21 03:58 pm